
Norwalk HS Head Coaches
Athletic Director: David Snyder dsnyder@nlmusd.k12.ca.us
Assistant Athletic Director: Deanna Dominguez ddominguez@nlmusd.k12.ca.us
Assistant Principal Christina Moreau cmoreau@nlmusd.k12.ca.us

SEASON SPORT COACH COACH EMAIL
FALL

FOOTBALL Ruben Guerrero rguerrero@nlmusd.k12.ca.us

CROSS COUNTRY BOYS Brian Garcia-O'Leary bgarciaoleary@nlmusd.k12.ca.us

CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS Ralph Casas rcasas@aol.com
TENNIS-GIRLS Edgar Salazar esal333@hotmail.com
VOLLEYBALL-GIRLS Paola Nava paola8nava@gmail.com

WINTER
WRESTLING BOYS Frank Soto fsoto@nlmusd.k12.ca.us
WRESTLING GIRLS Bryan DeVries bdevries@nlmusd.k12.ca.us
BASKETBALL GIRLS VARSITY Ashley Baclaan abaclaan@nlmusd.k12.ca.us
BASKETBALL BOYS VARSITY Brent Campanelli bcampenelli@nlmusd.k12.ca.us
BOYS SOCCER VARSITY Vinson Pluma vpluma@nlmusd.k12.ca.us
GIRLS SOCCER VARSITY Agustin Ojeda aojeda@nlmusd.k12.ca.us

SPRING
BASEBALL William Wenrick wwenrick@nlmusd.k12.ca.us
TENNIS-BOYS Edgar Salazar esal333@hotmail.com
SOFTBALL Fred Perez Perez.Fred@hotmail.com
VOLLEYBALL-BOYS Paola Nava paola8nava@gmail.com
TRACK B&G Ralph Casas rcasas@aol.com

YEAR ROUND Cheer Chip Austin norwalkhighpepsquad@gmail.com


